Pennsylvania
Gaming Control Board

Mohegan Sun
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays (Internal)
Promotional Plays (External)
Adjustments

Gross Terminal Revenue
State Tax (34%)

LSA (4%)

EDTF (5%)

PRHDF

Average Taxable Win/Slot/Day
Active Slot Machines

Philadelphia Park

Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays (Internal)
Promotional Plays (External)
Adjustments

Gross Terminal Revenue
State Tax (34%)

LSA (4%)

EDTF (5%)

PRHDF

Average Taxable Win/Slot/Day
Active Slot Machines

Harrah's Chester Downs
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays (Internal)
Promotional Plays (External)
Adjustments

Gross Terminal Revenue
State Tax (34%)

LSA (4%)

EDTF (5%)

PRHDF

Average Taxable Win/Slot/Day
Active Slot Machines

Gaming Revenues

Week of
January 19 - January 25

January 2009
Month-to-Date

2008/2009
Fiscal Year-to-Date

$50,772,101.63
$45,905,241.78
$578,316.45
$0.00

$0.00
$4,288,543.40
$1,458,104.76
$171,541.74
$214,427.17
$514,625.21
$247.14

2,479

$94,490,301.00
$86,293,708.31
$1,425,872.20
$0.00

$0.00
$6,770,720.49
$2,302,044.96
$270,828.82
$338,536.03
$812,486.46
$332.16

2,912

$74,959,818.71
$67,712,837.43
$1,088,176.75
$0.00

$0.00
$6,158,804.53
$2,093,993.55
$246,352.19
$307,940.23
$739,056.55
$308.60

2,851
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$162,059,893.44
$146,943,279.11
$1,476,395.75
$0.00

$0.00
$13,640,218.58
$4,637,674.33
$545,608.76
$682,010.94
$1,636,826.23
$220.09

2,479

$326,398,243.72
$298,144,164.97
$4,924,491.95
$0.00

$0.00
$23,329,586.80
$7,932,059.52
$933,183.47
$1,166,479.37
$2,799,550.42
$320.46

2,912

$264,300,057.50
$239,683,588.72
$3,869,049.45
$0.00

$0.00
$20,747,419.33
$7,054,122.61
$829,896.78
$1,037,370.98
$2,489,690.33
$291.82

2,844

$1,363,907,660.61
$1,237,425,721.39
$7,804,476.25
$0.00

$0.00
$118,677,462.97
$40,350,337.46
$4,747,098.53
$5,933,873.16
$14,241,295.60

$2,749,146,167.49
$2,512,942,717.54
$41,880,158.55
$0.00

$0.00
$194,323,291.40
$66,069,919.11
$7,772,931.67
$9,716,164.73
$23,318,794.97

$2,199,902,860.74
$1,996,566,393.45
$28,270,317.50
$0.00

$0.00
$175,066,149.79
$59,522,490.91
$7,002,646.07
$8,753,307.52
$21,007,937.98



Pennsylvania
Gaming Control Board

Presque lIsle
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays (Internal)
Promotional Plays (External)
Adjustments

Gross Terminal Revenue
State Tax (34%)

LSA (4%)

EDTF (5%)

PRHDF

Average Taxable Win/Slot/Day
Active Slot Machines

The Meadows

Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays (Internal)
Promotional Plays (External)
Adjustments

Gross Terminal Revenue
State Tax (34%)

LSA (4%)

EDTF (5%)

PRHDF

Average Taxable Win/Slot/Day
Active Slot Machines

Mount Airy
Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays (Internal)
Promotional Plays (External)
Adjustments

Gross Terminal Revenue
State Tax (34%)

LSA (4%)

EDTF (5%)

PRHDF

Average Taxable Win/Slot/Day
Active Slot Machines

Gaming Revenues

Week of
January 19 - January 25

January 2009
Month-to-Date

2008/2009
Fiscal Year-to-Date

$38,618,223.22
$35,183,063.52
$470,363.50
$0.00

$0.00
$2,964,796.20
$1,008,030.71
$118,591.85
$148,239.80
$355,775.54
$211.77

2,000

$57,976,256.65
$53,053,615.65
$0.00
$548,304.62
$0.00
$4,922,641.00
$1,673,697.95
$196,905.63
$246,132.05
$590,716.92
$385.33

1,825

$45,813,709.34
$41,894,427.53
$540,087.25
$0.00

$0.00
$3,379,194.56
$1,148,926.15
$135,167.78
$168,959.72
$405,503.35
$192.26

2,511
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$118,956,087.30
$108,654,229.43
$1,494,047.00
$0.00

$0.00
$8,807,810.87
$2,994,655.69
$352,312.45
$440,390.50
$1,056,937.29
$176.18

2,000

$185,582,073.03
$170,512,949.08
$0.00
$2,122,794.65
$0.00
$15,069,123.95
$5,123,502.14
$602,764.94
$753,456.19
$1,808,294.88
$330.28

1,825

$155,503,966.80
$142,251,763.71
$1,666,531.40
$0.00

$0.00
$11,585,671.69
$3,939,128.39
$463,426.87
$579,283.59
$1,390,280.60
$184.51

2,512

$1,127,577,384.06
$1,028,275,538.55
$8,043,505.00
$0.00

$21,765.00
$91,280,105.51
$31,035,235.83
$3,651,204.24
$4,564,005.28
$10,953,612.68

$1,720,683,601.70
$1,581,584,032.36
$0.00
$19,235,169.66
$0.00
$139,099,569.34
$47,293,853.57
$5,563,982.77
$6,954,978.53
$16,691,948.33

$1,417,841,257.76
$1,299,246,122.28
$15,465,942.25
$0.00

$0.00
$103,129,193.23
$35,063,925.78
$4,125,167.71
$5,156,459.66
$12,375,503.13



Pennsylvania
Gaming Control Board

Penn National

Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays (Internal)
Promotional Plays (External)
Adjustments

Gross Terminal Revenue
State Tax (34%)

LSA (4%)

EDTF (5%)

PRHDF

Average Taxable Win/Slot/Day
Active Slot Machines

Total

Wagers

Payouts

Promotional Plays (Internal)
Promotional Plays (External)
Adjustments

Gross Terminal Revenue
State Tax (34%)

LSA (4%)

EDTF (5%)

PRHDF

Average Taxable Win/Slot/Day
Active Slot Machines

Report Notes

Gaming Revenues

Week of
January 19 - January 25

January 2009
Month-to-Date

2008/2009
Fiscal Year-to-Date

$54,530,864.80
$49,693,979.18
$567,284.74
$0.00

$0.00
$4,269,600.88
$1,451,664.30
$170,784.04
$213,480.04
$512,352.10
$274.11

2,225

$417,161,275.35
$379,736,873.40
$4,670,100.89
$548,304.62
$0.00
$32,754,301.06
$11,136,462.38
$1,310,172.05
$1,637,715.04
$3,930,516.13
$278.47

16,803

Promotional Plays = Not taxed per statute
Adjustments = Made by Dept of Revenue based on analysis of daily reports thru the central control computer system

LSA = Local Share Assessment

$178,835,200.96
$163,095,132.92
$1,595,323.10
$0.00

$0.00
$14,144,744.94
$4,809,213.30
$565,789.79
$707,237.25
$1,697,369.38
$254.12

2,226

$1,391,635,522.75
$1,269,285,107.94
$15,025,838.65
$2,122,794.65
$0.00
$107,324,576.16
$36,490,355.98
$4,292,983.06
$5,366,228.82
$12,878,949.13
$255.57

16,798

EDTF = Pennsylvania Gaming Economic Development and Tourism Fund
PRHDF = Pennsylvania Race Horse Development Fund
Active Slot Machines = An average count that can vary slightly day to day
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$1,519,271,917.95
$1,385,981,818.94
$20,709,784.02
$0.00

$0.00
$112,580,314.99
$38,277,307.16
$4,503,212.53
$5,629,015.81
$13,509,637.81

$12,098,330,850.31
$11,042,022,344.51
$122,174,183.57
$19,235,169.66
$21,765.00
$934,156,087.23
$317,613,069.82
$37,366,243.52
$46,707,804.69
$112,098,730.50



